SHIELD COMPETITION ROUND 3 RESULTS
DONCASTER - THURSDAY 30 OCTOBER 2008

Event 3000m Walk
Raselli, Cassandra

Evans, Simon
Olden, Graeme

Event 400m

Cross, Breanne
Mahoney, Charlotte
Carre, Simone

Schneider, Danny
Johnson, Marcus
Haddow, Andrew
Baker, Cameron
Snibson, James
Cross, Braeden
Parkinson, Joshua
Cross, David

Event High Jump
Marchant, Rebecca
McCathrion, Paris
Carre, Simone

Carabourniotis, Panayiota

Spry, Jesse

Cross, Brodie
Cross, Braeden
Parkinson, Joshua

Event 3000m
Johnson, Rachel
Conley, Margie
Anderson, Jayde
Andrews, Suzanne
Savige, Amelia
Law, Rebecca

Kelly, Stephen
Dinneen, Stephen
Clark, Daniel
Coloe, Matthew
Lynch, Barry
Aloisio, Anthony
Dowel, Michael
Griffin, Steven
Morris, John
Olden, Graeme
Milnes, Mitchell

15:42.30

15:49.50
18:40.20

1:04.50
1:10.20
1:10.20

54.50
54.60
56.00
56.30
57.00
58.30
1:00.50
1:04.10

1.60
1.50
1.50
1.40

1.95
1.55
1.55
1.50

10:55.10
11:48.20
11:51.40
12:34.00
12:36.50
12:36.80

8:26.90
8:28.10
8:29.10
8:34.00
8:46.80
9:18.50
9:38.90
10:13.20
10:21.40
10:36.40
10:47.60



Farrell, Callum
Featherston, David
Tunne, Andrew
Stevens, David
Gardner, Neville

Event Pole Vault
Adams, Melanie
Pocklington, Alexandra
Marchant, Rebecca
Cross, Breanne

Ditton, Rosanna
McCathrion, Paris

Lucas, Blake
Pocklington, Joel
Cross, Brodie
Papas, Tim
Sherry, Cameron
Baker, Cameron

Event 100m

Sudholz, Bronwyn
Marchant, Rebecca
George, Ryleigh

Baxter, Holly

Spathis, Theodora
Carabourniotis, Panayiota

Medford, Rhett
Zeed, Mohamad
Papas, Tim
Cornelius, Tom
Pocklington, Joel
McMillan, Lachlan
Spry, Jesse
Wilcox, Andrew
Johnson, Marcus
Baker, Cameron
Cross, Braeden
Schneider, Danny
Potter, William
Parkinson, Joshua
Pocklington, Colin
Sherry, Cameron
Collins, Sam
Knott, Peter
Gardner, Neville

Event Hammer Throw
Nuske, Brett
Featherston, David

Event Long Jump
Spathis, Theodora

11:00.80
11:32.60
12:01.90
12:26.10
13:48.10

3.65
3.35
3.20
3.20
3.05
2.75

5.00
4.85
4.10
4.10
3.65
3.20

12.70
12.70
13.00
13.20
13.20
14.10

11.00
11.50
11.50
11.50
11.70
11.80
12.00
12.10
12.10
12.10
12.20
12.20
12.80
12.90
12.90
13.30
15.00
15.70
17.10

34.45
21.66

545



Carre, Simone
Gagovska, Samantha
Cross, Breanne
Carrig, Amy

Cornelius, Tom
McMillan, Lachlan
Cross, Braeden
Parkinson, Joshua
Johnson, Marcus
Porteous, Benjamin

Event 800m
Crawford, Talitha
Turnbull, Olivia
Carrig, Amy
Ackland, Kathryn
Cleland, Coreena
De Luca, Emily
Atkin, Liselle

Arunasalam, Navin
White, Andrew
Martin-Alcaide, Kyle
Balassone, Daniel
Nagle, Andrew
Schneider, Danny
Potter, William
Coughlin, Andrew
Baggott, Nicholas
Snibson, James
Dyer, Jackson
Farrell, Callum
Dyer, William
Gardner, Neville

Event 400m Hurdles
Aughton, Bridget

Event Javelin
Carre, Simone

Spry, Jesse
Baker, Cameron
Schneider, Danny
Potter, William
Whu, Kevin

Wu, Kenneth

4.65
4.65
4.16
4.00

5.78
5.64
5.40
5.20
5.17
4.48

2:18.90
2:19.30
2:19.60
2:19.60
2:21.60
2:27.50
2:34.60

1:54.00
1:54.70
1:58.40
1:59.80
2:01.30
2:03.10
2:04.20
2:09.30
2:09.50
2:11.70
2:19.80
2:23.10
2:34.10
3:08.10

1:05.30

27.38

39.12
36.49
29.15
27.59
18.65
15.31



